Expected and Observed Case Counts, with Standardized Incidence Ratios, 1996 - 2000

Exp
Bladder, Urinary
Male 13.66
Female 479
Total 18.45
Brain and Other Nervous System
Male 5.15
Female 4.06
Total 9.21
Breast
Male 0.73
Female 95.98
Total 96.70
Cervix Uteri
Female 5.58
Colon / Rectum
Male 35.23
Female 30.62
Total 65.85
Esophagus
Male 5.56
Female 1.47
Total 7.03
Hodgkin's Disease (Hodgkin Lymphoma)
Male 2.51
Female 2.08
Total 4.59
Kidney & Renal Pelvis
Male 9.16
Female 5.51
Total 14.67
Larynx
Male 5.15
Female 1.31
Total 6.46
Leukemia
Male 7.28
Female 5.54
Total 12.82
Liver and Intrahepatic Bile Ducts
Male 3.99
Female 1.36
Total 5.36
Lung and Bronchus
Male 47.40
Female 38.50
Total 85.90

Obs

14
5
19

102
103

37
29
66

46
28
74

SIR

102
104
103

NC*
NC*
76

NC*
106
107

108

105
95
100

NC*
NC*
85

NC*
NC*
NC*

120
NC*
82

97
NC*
124

151
90
125

NC*
NC*
NC*

97
73
86

Note: Explanation of all symbols is on page 361

Burlington

Exp
Melanoma of Skin
Male 10.96
Female 8.68
Total 19.64
Multiple Myeloma
Male 2.93
Female 2.53
Total 5.45
Non-Hodgkin('s) Lymphoma
Male 12.15
Female 10.34
Total 22.49
Oral Cavity & Pharynx
Male 9.83
Female 4.50
Total 14.34
Ovary
Female 1117
Pancreas
Male 6.38
Female 6.06
Total 12.44
Prostate
Male 99.44
Stomach
Male 6.02
Female 3.28
Total 9.30
Testis
Male 413
Thyroid
Male 2.38
Female 6.95
Total 9.33

Uteri, Corpus and Uterus, NOS

Female

All Sites / Types
Male

Female
Total

58

18.31

309.44
287.49
596.93

12
11
23

15

12

116

13

13

340
275
615

45

94
99
96

17

166
244 #+
194 #+

121

NC*
129
139

4l

110
96
103





