

Burlington

Expected and Observed Case Counts, with Standardized Incidence Ratios, 1996 – 2000

	Exp	Obs	SIR		Exp	Obs	SIR
<u>Bladder, Urinary</u>				<u>Melanoma of Skin</u>			
Male	13.66	14	102	Male	10.96	16	146
Female	4.79	5	104	Female	8.68	14	161
Total	18.45	19	103	Total	19.64	30	153 #+
<u>Brain and Other Nervous System</u>				<u>Multiple Myeloma</u>			
Male	5.15	4	NC*	Male	2.93	2	NC*
Female	4.06	3	NC*	Female	2.53	2	NC*
Total	9.21	7	76	Total	5.45	4	NC*
<u>Breast</u>				<u>Non-Hodgkin(s) Lymphoma</u>			
Male	0.73	1	NC*	Male	12.15	12	99
Female	95.98	102	106	Female	10.34	11	106
Total	96.70	103	107	Total	22.49	23	102
<u>Cervix Uteri</u>				<u>Oral Cavity & Pharynx</u>			
Female	5.58	6	108	Male	9.83	9	92
				Female	4.50	6	133
				Total	14.34	15	105
<u>Colon / Rectum</u>				<u>Ovary</u>			
Male	35.23	37	105	Female	11.17	5	45
Female	30.62	29	95				
Total	65.85	66	100	<u>Pancreas</u>			
<u>Esophagus</u>				Male	6.38	6	94
Male	5.56	4	NC*	Female	6.06	6	99
Female	1.47	2	NC*	Total	12.44	12	96
Total	7.03	6	85	<u>Prostate</u>			
<u>Hodgkin's Disease (Hodgkin Lymphoma)</u>				Male	99.44	116	117
Male	2.51	3	NC*				
Female	2.08	1	NC*	<u>Stomach</u>			
Total	4.59	4	NC*	Male	6.02	10	166
<u>Kidney & Renal Pelvis</u>				Female	3.28	8	244 #+
Male	9.16	11	120	Total	9.30	18	194 #+
Female	5.51	1	NC*	<u>Testis</u>			
Total	14.67	12	82	Male	4.13	5	121
<u>Larynx</u>							
Male	5.15	5	97	<u>Thyroid</u>			
Female	1.31	3	NC*	Male	2.38	4	NC*
Total	6.46	8	124	Female	6.95	9	129
<u>Leukemia</u>				Total	9.33	13	139
Male	7.28	11	151	<u>Uteri, Corpus and Uterus, NOS</u>			
Female	5.54	5	90	Female	18.31	13	71
Total	12.82	16	125				
<u>Liver and Intrahepatic Bile Ducts</u>				<u>All Sites / Types</u>			
Male	3.99	3	NC*	Male	309.44	340	110
Female	1.36	1	NC*	Female	287.49	275	96
Total	5.36	4	NC*	Total	596.93	615	103
<u>Lung and Bronchus</u>							
Male	47.40	46	97				
Female	38.50	28	73				
Total	85.90	74	86				

Note: Explanation of all symbols is on page 361